
Location First Name Last Name Professional Status Email

Arlington Leslie Murtishaw-Castro Cred. Professional lycastro07@gmail.com
Arlington Brenda Turner Cred. Professional turn1172@att.net

Arlington Jashley Boatwright Cred. Professional jashleymichelle@gmail.com

Crowley Julianna Watkins New Professional jtwatkins21@yahoo.com

Euless Jennifer McSparron Cred. Professional jennifergmcsparron@gmail.com
Fort Worth Jennifer Johnson Professional jjohnson@theartstation.org

Fort Worth Rose Sulak Student r.e.sulak@alumni.tcu.edu

Fort Worth Tanya Alexander Cred. Professional tanya.alexander.lmft@gmail.com

Fort Worth Victoria Scarborough Cred. Professional victoria.scarborough@gmail.com

Fort Worth Whitney McLean Cred. Professional wmclean@theartstation.org
Grapevine Hyejin Yoo International Professional hyejin1205@gmail.com
Mansfield Claudia Jauregui Student Plus claudiapazbedoya@gmail.com 

Mansfield Heidi Tournoux-Hanshaw Cred. Professional htournoux-hanshaw@theartstation.org

Saginaw Tamara Valle Student tamarakam@hotmail.com


